
Tarifs Saison 2025/2026 
 

 

 

 

Formules Sessions

Section VTT            
Collège         

La Villette

Rando
After School

Kids
Bikers

Rando'Riders
Perf'

Biquettes
P 1-12

Académie des Sports

Acad. Sports
Rando'
Perf'

n°

n°

n°

R 1-8

K 1-4

B 1-4

R 1-8
École de VTT            

Saboïa Vélo

R 1-8

n°

n°

n°

n°

n°

n°

P 1-12

R 1-8

R 1-8

270 €
270 €
370 €
500 €
310 €
160 €
160 €

330 €
430 €
560 €

R 1-8

Tarifs


