

Acad. Sports

La Villette

	Formules		Sessions		Tarifs
École de VTT Saboïa Vélo	Kids		n°	K 1-4	270 €
	Bikers		n°	B 1-4	270 €
	Riders	Rando'	n°	R 1-8	370 €
		Perf'	n°	R 1-8 P 1-3	500 €
	Biquettes		n°	R 1-8	310 €
	Rando		R 1-8		160 €
	After School		n°		160 €
Section VTT Collège	Académie des Sports		n°		330 €
	Acad Sports	Rando'	n°	R 1-8	430 €

Perf'

n°

R 1-8

P 1-12

560 €